FNR4030-1R0N5.26A 1.0±30% 0.016 5.26 4.15 70
FNR4030-1R5N4.84A 1.5±30% 0.02 4.84 3.34 62
FNR4030-2R2N2.95A 2.2±30% 0.03 4.4 2.95 52
FNR4030-3R3M3.3A 3.3±20% 0.04 3.3 2.4 38
FNR4030-4R7M2.9A 4.7±20% 0.06 2.9 2 31
FNR4030-6R8M2.75A 6.8±20% 0.09 2.75 1.6 24
FNR4030-100M1.95A 10±20% 0.1 1.95 1.5 21
FNR4030-150M1.65A 15±20% 0.19 1.65 1.11 16
FNR4030-220M1.3A 22±20% 0.225 1.3 1 10
FNR4030-330M1.1A 33±20% 0.33 1.1 0.84 10
FNR4030-470M0.95A 47±20% 0.445 0.95 0.72 8.4
FNR4030-680M0.72A 68±20% 0.868 0.72 0.52 7
FNR4030-101M0.6A 100±20% 1.15 0.6 0.45 5.6
FNR4030-151M0.5A 150±20% 1.8 0.5 0.3 4
FNR4030-221M0.4A 220±20% 2.5 0.4 0.35 4.2
FNR4030-331M0.3A 330±20% 4 0.3 0.25 6.8
FNR4030-471M0.3A 470±20% 7.2 0.3 0.2 2
FNR4030-681M0.19A 680±20% 7.58 0.19 0.14 1.2
A 4.00±0.20
B 4.00±0.20
C 3.00 max
D 1.30±0.3